
Submit your complete application form by email to us at elc@austin.utexas.edu; contact us at elc@austin.utexas.edu or 1-512-471-
2480 with any questions or concerns. 

1. PERSONAL INFORMATION
Please type or print your name exactly as it appears on your passport and include a copy of your passport page with name and 
photograph. Applicants must be at least 17 years of age.  

Last name (family name) ______________________________ First name (given name) ______________________________ 

Gender � male  �  female      Date of Birth (month, day, year)  _______________________  

Country of birth _____________________________________ Country of citizenship ________________________________ 

Street address ______________________________________  City _______________________ Postcode _______________ 

Province ___________________________________________ Country ___________________________________________ 

Country code _____ telephone number _________________  Email (required)  ____________________________________ 

2. HOW DID YOU LEARN ABOUT THIS PROGRAM?
�  Education agency ____________________________________

�  Embassy 

�  University/partner institution 

�  Other (relative, friend) 

 Contact name ____________________________________ 

  Contact email ____________________________________ 

3. Registration Option

�  Academic Track and English �  Academic Track only 
$2350 

�  English classes only 
$1175 $1175 

4. STUDENT SIGNATURE
I certify that the information on this entire form is correct to the best of my knowledge.

__________________________________________

Program Schedule (Chinese Standard Time) 
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat 

Classes 
9:00 – 
12:00 

9:00 – 
12:00 

9:00 – 
12:00 

9:00 – 
12:00 

9:00 – 
12:00 

English 

Classes 
20:00 – 
23:00 

20:00 – 
23:00 

20:00 – 
23:00 

20:00 – 
23:00 

20:00 – 
23:00 

Application for Virtual International Academy 
Summer July 27 – August 22 

Drawer

IMPORTANT 
Sign below to authorize UT’s English Language 
Center to release your financial and academic 
records to the agent/representative listed.  

______________________________________ 

Accounting  

Engineering 

Language and Culture       

Renewable Energy 

Advertising & Public Relations 

Academic 
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