

Application for Virtual International Academy Summer July 27 – August 22

Submit your complete application form by email to us at <u>elc@austin.utexas.edu</u>; contact us at <u>elc@austin.utexas.edu</u> or 1-512-471-2480 with any questions or concerns.

Last name (family name) Gender male female Country of birth					Date of Birth (month, day, year) Country of citizenship										
								Street address					City Postcode		
								Province					Country		
Country code telephone number					Email (required)										
	gency partner institi ive, friend) ne ail	ution			Center t	ANT ow to authorize UT's love to authorize UT's love to a love to the agent/represered to the agent/represerved to	ial and academic ntative listed.								
_															
Program Sch	edule (Chinese Mon	Standard Time) Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat									
English		9:00 -	9:00 -	9:00 -	9:00 -	9:00 –									
Classes Academic	20:00 -	12:00 20:00 –	12:00 20:00 –	12:00 20:00 –	12:00 20:00 –	12:00									
Classes	23:00	23:00	23:00	23:00	23:00										
□ Academic Track and English □ English classes only \$2350 \$1175				asses only	☐ Academic Track only \$1175		Accounting								
4 CTUDENT CI	CNATURE						Engineering								
4. STUDENT SIGNATURE I certify that the information on this entire form is correct to the best of my knowledge.							Language and Culture								
							Renewable Energy								
							Advertising & Public Relation								